
TED UNIVERSITY
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

2023 FALL SEMESTER – MIDTERM EXAM SCHEDULE

COURSE CODE COURSE NAME MIDTERM#1 DATE MIDTERM#1 HOURS CLASSROOM(S)
EE 201 Circuit Theory I Monday, November 13, 2023 11:00-13:00 G203
EE 205 Software Tools for Electrical Eng. Monday, November 27, 2023 15:00-17:00 GB13

EE 207 Electrical Circuits and Logic Design Sunday, November 26, 2023 11:00-13:00 D026/D028/D030/D032/D
B14/DB16/DB18

EE 309 Fund. of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Tuesday, November 14, 2023 13:00-15:00 G108
EE 311 Signals and Systems Saturday, November 11, 2023 10:00-12:00 G003, G005
EE 341 Electromagnetic Theory I Tuesday, November 21, 2023 11:00-13:00 G213
EE 351 Analog Circuit Design Saturday, November 18, 2023 10:00-12:00 G003, G005
EE 361/EE 361-O Electromechanical Energy Conversion Tuesday, November 21, 2023 9:00-11:00 D234
EE 411 Digital Signal Processing Wednesday, November 29, 2023 14:00-16:00 G105
EE 413 Communication Systems II Monday, November 27, 2023 12:00-14:00 G205
EE 441 Microwave Engineering Monday, November 20, 2023 10:00-12:00 G112
EE 451 Digital Electronics Wednesday, December 6, 2023 16:00-18:00 A317L
EE 462 Power System Analysis Friday, December 8, 2023 09:00-11:00 D226

COURSE CODE COURSE NAME MIDTERM#2 DATE MIDTERM#2 HOURS CLASSROOM(S)
EE 201 Circuit Theory I N/A N/A N/A
EE 205 Software Tools for Electrical Eng. N/A N/A N/A
EE 207 Electrical Circuits and Logic Design N/A N/A N/A
EE 309 Fund. of Electrical and Electronics Engineering N/A N/A N/A
EE 311 Signals and Systems Saturday, December 23, 2023 10:00-12:00 G003, G005
EE 341 Electromagnetic Theory I N/A N/A G112
EE 351 Analog Circuit Design Saturday, December 16, 2023 10:00-12:00 G003, G005
EE 361/EE 361-O Electromechanical Energy Conversion N/A N/A N/A
EE 411 Digital Signal Processing N/A N/A N/A
EE 413 Communication Systems II N/A N/A N/A
EE 441 Microwave Engineering N/A N/A N/A
EE 451 Digital Electronics N/A N/A N/A
EE 462 Power System Analysis N/A N/A N/A

N/A: Not Applicable


